2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 1/9
FLB  •  Rev. 2/8/2022
Series Spec Sheet
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
•	Construction
Physical Characteristics

L - Large 4A - 300
X - Extra large 5A - 400
ORDERING GUIDE - SINGLE POWER AND SINGLE CCT
FLB M W 3C
Series Size Lumen package
(W)
Distrib.
type
Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Casting color Options
FLB M - Medium PS150 - 50/80/100/150 M - Medium
flood
W - 120-277 3C - 3 000/4 000/5 000 BR -
BK -
WH -
SP -
Bronze (standard)
Black
White
Special color
OSI -
PR -
PR7 -
 Occupancy sensor
3 pin receptacle
7 pin receptacleX - Extra
large
PS300 - 150/200/240/300
ORDERING GUIDE - POWER AND CCT SELECTABLE
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 4/9
FLB  •  Rev. 2/8/2022
FLB
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to
change or may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
POWER AND CCT SELECTABLE SWITCHES
POWER SELECTABLE
150/200/240/300 W
CCT SELECTABLE
3 000/4 000/5 000 K
POWER SELECTABLE
50/80/100/150 W
CCT SELECTABLE
3 000/4 000/5 000 K
68567
68568
EPA
Watts
(W)
100-150 0.53 0.84 1.08 1.23 1.51
150 1.36 2.15 2.51 3.15 3.57
230 1.58 2.49 2.88 3.65 4.1
300 1.86 2.92 3.37 4.25 4.81
400 2.27 3.47 4.07 5.14 5.81
Based on 60° tilt with Slipfitter.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Order
code
Model
number
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Distribution
typeLumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
 Power and CCT Selectable
68567 FLBM-PS150M-W-3C-BR
50 120-277 6 800 136 6 950 139 7 510 150 70 7Hx7V
80 120-277 11 000 138 11 200 140 11 500 144 70 7Hx7V
100 120-277 13 200 132 13 500 135 14 000 140 70 7Hx7V
150 120-277 18 700 125 18 900 126 19 200 128 70 7Hx7V
68568 FLBX-PS300M-W-3C-BR
150 120-277 22 400 149 23 000 153 23 800 159 70 7Hx7V
200 120-277 28 200 141 29 100 146 30 000 150 70 7Hx7V
240 120-277 32 600 136 33 600 140 34 650 144 70 7Hx7V
300 120-277 36 800 123 37 500 125 38 000 127 70 7Hx7V
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 5/9
FLB  •  Rev. 2/8/2022
FLB
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to